
NASSAU COUNTY TAXING AUTHORITY
96135 NASSAU PLACE, SUITE 4
YULEE, FL 32097

2024 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
LOT 132
AMHURST OAKS PB 7/180

* See reverse side for explanations.
* If you feel the market value of your property is inaccurate or does not reflect fair market value or if you are entitled to an exemption that is not reflected above
   contact your county property appraiser at                           96135 NASSAU PL #4                 YULEE, FL 32097                                                                                                            .
* If the property appraiser's office is unable to resolve the matter as to market value, classification, or an exemption, you may file a petition for adjustment with
   the Value Adjustment Board.  Petition forms are available from the county property appraiser and must be filed ON OR BEFORE September 13, 2024.
* Your final tax bill may contain non-ad valorem assessments which may not be reflected on this notice such as assessments for roads, drainage, garbage,
   fire, lighting, water, sewer, or other government services and facilities which may be levied by your county, city, or any special district.

(904) 491-7309

Total Property Taxes 2,111.52 2,167.27 2,248.28

1

$ $ $

SITUS ADDRESS
45311 INGLEHAM CIR
CALLAHAN FL 32011

Parcel Number:  51-2N-25-015A-0132-0000

33148 P3 T88***********AUTO**5-DIGIT 32011
51-2N-25-015A-0132-0000
SCHAFFER NATALIA
45311 INGLEHAM CIRCLE
CALLAHAN FL  32011-3798

HX   01

235,956
235,956
235,956
235,956

$ $ $

$ $ $

$ $ $

$ $ $

$ $ $

$ $ $

COUNTY 7.0840 885.37 6.5915 902.22 6.8822 942.01 9/09/24  5:01PM Commission Chambers
96135 Nassau PL Yulee, FL 32097

TOWN OF CALLAHAN 1.8504 231.26 1.7814 243.83 1.8504 253.28 9/16/24  7PM Callahan Town Hall
542300 US Hwy 1, Callahan, FL 32011

SCHOOL - STATE 3.2120 481.74 3.0547 494.48 3.0810 498.74 9/11/24  6:30PM 1201 Atlantic Ave.
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034

SCHOOL - LOCAL 3.2480 487.14 3.0889 500.02 3.2480 525.77 9/11/24  6:30PM 1201 Atlantic Ave.
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER
MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

0.1793 22.41 0.1686 23.08 0.1793 24.54 9/04/24  5:05PM 4049 Reid Street
Palatka, FL 32177

FL INLAND NAVIGATION DIST 0.0288 3.60 0.0266 3.64 0.0288 3.94 9/05/24  5:05PM F.Langford Pavillion 1707 NE
Indian River Dr, Jensen Beach, FL 34957

County
School
Municipality
Other

251,358
251,358
251,358
251,358

174,981
174,981
174,981
174,981

186,876
186,876
186,876
186,876

50,000
25,000
50,000
50,000

50,000
25,000
50,000
50,000

124,981
149,981
124,981
124,981

136,876
161,876
136,876
136,876

Save Our Homes All Taxes 64,482 First Homestead
Additional Homestead

All Taxes
Non-School Taxes

25,000
25,000

15.6025 14.7117 15.2697




